TETRABED

Assembly Instruction

Page 12/1

Sayin Musteri,

Satin almisg oldugunuz bu Uriin size ulagsmadan énce tim

test edilmis, kontrol edilmis ve paketlenmistir.

Ancak nakliye sirasinda bazi pargalar zarar gérebilir.

Bdyle bir durumla kargilagirsaniz Griiniin tamamini geri géndermeyin.
ve sadece hasarli pargay ve malzemeyi isteyin.

Gerekli parga ve malzemelerin kodunu kurulumda bulabilirsiniz.
Manuel.

Montaja baslamadan énce kolilerden ¢ikan Urlinler eksiksizdir.

ve zararsiz, oldugundan emin olun.

Birden fazla uriin satin aldiysaniz montaji tamamlamadan

tek bir Urlin, bitirmeden ikinci Grind acarak karigiklik yaratmayiniz.

Kuruluma baglamadan 6nce her pargay hafif nemli bir bezle silin ve

kurulumu baslatin,

Baslayabilirsin.

Lutfen mobilyalarinizi amaci diginda kullanmayiniz.

Dear Customer,

Before this product you have purchased reaches you, all of our

has been tested and checked and packaged.

However, some parts may be damaged during transportation.

If you encounter such a situation, do not send the entire product back.
and simply ask for the damaged part and the material.

You can find the code of the required parts and materials in the installation
manual.

Before starting the assembly, the products coming out of the boxes are complete
and harmless make sure it is.

If you have purchased more than one product, without completing the assembly
of a single product,

Do not cause confusion by opening the second product.

Before starting the installation, wipe each part with a slightly damp cloth and
start the installation.

You can start.

Please do not use your furniture for other than its intended purpose.

PAKET IGERI / PACKAGE INCLUDED

PAKET NO

PACK PARCANO / PART NO

IAYAKI IAKSESUAEI

BEEEERE

In case you need a sparepart, please indicate "Model Code" and "Accessory Code" shown in the assembly instructions.
LET'S PAY ATTENTION TO THE CODE AND LOCATION OF THE MATERIALS WHEN POSITIONING




Assembly Instruction

TETRA BED L.
INSTALLATION DIAGRAM WITH SPARE PARTS

BAZSA METALI PSITON VE MAKASI TAKILDIKTAN
SONRA KARYOLAYA BAGLATISI YAPILIR

PARCA KODU

PARCAADI

ADET

BEDSIDE TABLE / BASUCU TABLA

RIGHT SIDE TABLE /SAG YAN TABLA

LEFT SIDE TABLE / SOL YAN TABLA

RIGHT SIDE PANEL /AYAKUCU PANEL

ARAKAYIT / INTERMEDIATE REGISTRATION

UNDERBED CHIPBOARD / YATAK ALTI SUNTASI

[T T N N N AN

KAPAK BAZA METALI

|\‘||°’|HH |m||N| _\l

\

y p \ [ N N N [ p N N Ny N
S Es S E2 K] Av &a] Lo e BD S PU S BV ) (] v ) (] amvz ) (3] asvs ) (] ste

LiRoN 60 8D AawusTaBLE | [TeLasTic wasker u s
BASE FOOT BAR W15 ve15 es0 ME30 Vs

50
ws 3525
or1Pe0nRo SCREWs | | ciiegonro serews | [roor

MATERIAL

i S I - - I

PICTURES

22 JE 92 )& B e B Iz JEZz JE7 JET JE 4

In case you need a sparepart, please indicate "Model Code" and "Accessory Code" shown in the assembly instructions.
LET'S PAY ATTENTION TO THE CODE AND LOCATION OF THE MATERIALS WHEN POSITIONING




Montaj Klavuzu - Assembly Instruction
Sayfa - Page 12/3

(LD) KARYOLA BAGLANTI DEMIRI 3,5*25 (E2)
SUNTA VIDALARI ILE YAN TAHTAYA
MONTAJI YAPILIR.

YAN TAHTAYA BAGLI KARYOLA BAGLANTI

DEMIRLERI (LD) 3,5*25 (E2) SUNTA VIDALARI iLE
AYAK UCUNA MONTAJI YAPILIR.

¥




Montaj Klavuzu - Assembly Instruction
Sayfa - Page 12/4

AYAKLAR AYAKUCUNA KOSEDEN AYAGA BAGLI

L DEMIRLERDEN 3,5*25 SUNTA VIDALARI ILE
MONTAJI YAPILIR.

L DEMIRLERDEN SABITLENEN AYAKLAR
AYAKLARIN ALT KISIMINDEN GOSTERILDIGI
SEKILDE 5*70 (E5) SUNTA VIDASILE SABITLENIR.




Montaj Klavuzu - Assembly Instruction

— Sayfa - Page 12/5

YAN TAHTAYERDEN 17.5 CM YERDEN YUKARDA
OLACAK SEKILDE L KARYOLA BAGLANTI
DEMIRLERINDEN 3,5*25 SUNTA VIDALARI ILE
BASUCUNA MONTAJI YAPILIR.




Montaj Klavuzu - Assembly Instruction
Sayfa - Page 12/6

MENASMAN DEMIRLERI YAN TAHTALARA
DELIKLERDEN PLASTIK PUL ILE 3,5*25 SUNTA
VIDASI ILE SABITLENIR.







Montaj Klavuzu - Assembly Instruction
Sayfa - Page 12/8

KARYOLA BAGLANTI DEMIRLER
3,5*25 SUNTA VIDALARI

ILE AYAKUCU VE BASUCUNA ORTA K
GELECEK SEKILDE MONTAJI YAPIL




Montaj Klavuzu - Assembly Instruction
Sayfa - Page 12/9

BAZA BARIYERLERI YAN TRAVERSLERE 3,5*25 SUNTA VIDASI
ILE MONTAJI YAPILIR.

NOTE: BASE HEIGHT CAN BE ADJUSTED BY SCREWING UP
AND DOWN FROM THE HOLE LINE / NOT: TABAN YUKSEKLIGI
DELIK HATINDAN YUKARI VE ASAGI VIDALANARAK
AYARLANABILIR




Montaj Klavuzu - Assembly Instruction
Sayfa - Page 12/10

BAZA MAKASI METAL BARIYERLERE

ANAHTAR BASLI M8*15 VIDA ILE
SABITLENIR




Montaj Klavuzu - Assembly Instruction
Sayfa - Page 12/11

KAPAK STOPERLERI BARIYER
METALINE STOPERLER M8*30 VIDA
ILE SABITLENIR




Montaj Klavuzu - Assembly Instruction
Sayfa - Page 12/12

BAZSA METALI PSITON VE MAKASI TAKILDIKTAN
SONRA KARYOLAYA BAGLATISI YAPILIR

TIGATEN THE NUT WITH A WRENCH FROM THE
BOTTOM BY ATTACHING THE BASE BAR AND
THROWING M6X50 SCREW / TABAN GUBUGUNU
TAKARAK M8X50 VIDA CIKARARAK SOMUNU
ALTTAN ANAHTARI ILE SIKIN




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

